 RG W-FOG UAC
CONSTANT & CONTROLLED FLOW TECHNOLOGY
 COMBI MANIFOLD SYSTEM (CMS)
 RG W-FOG UAC_MM_rv00 1/28
MAINTENANCE
RG W-FOG UAC
CYLINDERS SYSTEMS
-CONSTANT & CONTROLLED FLOW TECHNOLOGY

that there is no leakage in the container valve, that the pressure gauge and pressure switch are good for use it.
1.- ADAPTERS FOR FILLING CYLINDERS
They make easier the filling procedure. It is used with all types of container valves.
2.- PRESSURE GAUGE
In case they are broken or not monitoring the pressure correctly, they should be changed.
M
Technical Information
ADAPTERS FOR FILLING CYLINDERS
Part number Container valves
CGAC21
RGS-MAM-11-4/12-4
RGS-MAM-RD9/11
Technical Information
PRESSURE GAUGES
Part number Working pressure
UF40I-P200 up to 2901 psi (200 Bar)
UF40I-P300 up to 4351 (300 Bar)
UF40I-P0-100 0 to 1450 psi (0 to 100 bar)
UF40I-P150 2175 psi (150 Bar)
Technical Information
PRESSURE GAUGES WITH SWITCH
CONTACT
Part number Working pressure
UF40I-E200 up to 2901 psi (200 Bar)
UF40I-E300 up to 4351 psi (300 Bar)
UF40I-E0-100 0 to 1450 psi (0 to 100 bar)
UF40I-E150 2175 psi (150 Bar)
 RG W-FOG UAC
CONSTANT & CONTROLLED FLOW TECHNOLOGY
 COMBI MANIFOLD SYSTEM (CMS)
 RG W-FOG UAC_MM_rv00 27/28